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Certificaciones:

PILZ

THE SPIRIT OF SAFETY

570810

Safety gate system, safe interlock and safe guard locking device For
applications up to SIL CL 3 and PL e. 3 pushbuttons: 1. llluminated
pushbutton for activating the safety gate. 2. Key switch for accessing &
interlocking the safety gate. 3. Blind cover. Delivery scope: Sensing device
with pushbuttons incl. colour caps and Escape release bar and actuator for
right or left hinged gates.

CE;cULus Listed; TUV:FCC

Principio sensor: Transpondedor
Tipo de encriptado: encriptados
Fuerza retencion direccion de giro: 2000 N
Numero de salidas OSSD: 2

Numero de entradas: 2

Tipo de borne:

Tension alimentacion (V):

Tipo de tensién de alimentacion:

Consumo de energia DC:
Numero de pulsador:

Grado de proteccion, carcasa:
Numero elementos de mando:
Dimension Ancho:

Dimensién de altura:
Dimension Profundidad:

Peso bruto:

Peso neto:

Temperatura ambiente:

Federzugklemme steckbar
24,0
DC

20w

IP54

2

200.0 mm
465.0 mm
108.0 mm
2950 g
2570¢g

-20-55°C
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PILZ

THE SPIRIT OF SAFETY

Accesorios opcionales

i | 570773 PSEN sg2 cover 2pieces
L
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570777 PSEN sg2c Set spring loaded terminals
<2 1 I7 9 Pring
570890 PSEN sg2 actuator
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570870 PSEN sg escape release pin
570871 PSEN sg auxiliary release pin
570875 PSEN sg color covers (pushbutton)

[ ] ) O

Pilz GmbH & Co. KG, Felix-Wankel-Strasse 2, 73760 Ostfildern, Germany

Pagina 2/2



